Rodeo
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Event

Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway
Jr Boys Breakaway

Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race
Jr Boys Flag Race

Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats
Jr Boys Goats

Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels
Jr Girls Barrels

Jr Girls Breakaway
Jr Girls Breakaway
Jr Girls Breakaway
Jr Girls Breakaway

Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats

pts

rider
10 ROBERTS, CORD
9 ELSHERE, TALON
8 ULLERICH, REECE
7 CLARK, KOLTER
6 CORDES, KIPP

5 CHASE ALONE, HADEN

10 ROBERTS, CORD
9 CLARK, TEIGAN
8 CLARK, KOLTER
7 ROBERTSON, TEIGEN
6 ULLERICH, REECE
5 WEST, EASTAN
4 OLSON, AUSTIN
3 UHLIR, GAGE
2 ELSHERE, TREY
1 CLEMENTS, MYLES

10 ULLERICH, REECE
9 WOODWARD, JARET
8 CLEMENTS, MYLES
7 HOSTUTLER, JESSE
6 STEELE, LAYTON
5 OLSON, AUSTIN
4 CLARK, TEIGAN
3 DENNIS, PEDRO
2 ELSHERE, TREY
1 TIBBITTS, WYATT

10 WEST, JAYCIE
9 MILLER, MIKENZY
8 CASPERS, TESSA
7 STEELE, KAYDEN
6 ELSHERE, CAMRI
5 GABRIEL, SAGE
4 CARLEY, JOEY
3 REINHERT, TRISTA
2 RISING, KENADI
1 FERGUSON, SIDNI

10 MILLER, MIKENZY
9 HANSON, BROOKLYN
8 REINHERT, TRISTA
7 RYAN, MOLLY

10 GILBERT, SAWYER
9 GABRIEL, SAGE
8 PETRAK, TARRYN
7 RYAN, MOLLY
6 WILLIAMS, JAICEE
5 FERGUSON, SIDNI

score
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tyme
7.32
12.21
15.18
15.88
17.07
26.64

7.942
8.438
8.829

8.83
8.952

9.42
9.458
9.467

9.51
9.585

11.64
13.78
13.91

14.4
14.59
14.82
15.12
15.45

155
15.81

18.642
18.699
18.753
18.763
19.166

19.17

19.21

19.31
19.398
19.416

13.96
15.84
16.53
28.08

8.43
9.07
10.13
11.05
11.36
11.73
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NURC #1
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Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats
Jr Girls Goats

Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles
Jr Girls Poles

Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels
Jr Jr Barrels

Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats
Jr Jr Goats

Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles
Jr Jr Poles

Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding

4 MILLER, MIKENZY
3 CARLEY, JOEY

1.5 CASPERS, KASSIDY
1.5 HANSON, BROOKLYN

10 CASPERS, KASSIDY

9 WILLIAMS, JAICEE

8 HEITSCH, WHITLEY
7 HANSON, BROOKLYN
6 GABRIEL, SAGE

5 GILBERT, SAWYER

4 RISING, KENADI

3 ELSHERE, CAMRI

2 MILLER, MIKENZY

1 MICHAEL, EMMA

10 WOODWARD, JESSICA

9 CORDES, PIPER

8 JENSEN, JADON

7 FISHER, BOBBI

6 MCCOY, NATALIE

5 GERARD, KAITLIN

4 ROUILLARD, T'LEA

3 HANSON, SIDNEY

2 HILGENKAMP, SIERRA
1 MEYER, BAXTER

10 OLSON, WYATT

9 CLEMETSON, ALLISON
8 ELSHERE, THAYNE

7 WOODWARD, JESTYN
6 CORDES, PIPER

5 MERRILL, TEARRA

4 HUBERT, SETH

3 CROWSER, JADEN

2 BRENGLE, BLAIR

1 WOODWARD, JESSICA

10 JENSEN, JADON

9 OLSON, TRACER
8 HANSON, SIDNEY
7 MCCOY, NATALIE
6 HUBERT, SAMANTHA

4.5 MEYER, BAXTER
4.5 OLSON, WYATT
3 HEATHERSHAW, MATHE!

2 VANDERMAY, MARAYA

1 HEATHERSHAW, MALCOI

10 WOODWARD, JESTYN

9 OLSON, TRACER
8 HUGHSON, CY
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12.03
12.18
12.47
12.47

20.93
21.647
21.755
21.782
21.795
21.867
22.971
23.303
23.426
24.199

19.5
20.45
20.59
20.82

21
21.09
21.12
21.16

21.2
21.22

6.5
6.7
7.01
7.08
7.2
7.7
7.71
8.15
8.25
8.38

22.336
22.532
22.926
23.894
24.89
25.643
25.643
25.719
27.375
27.5
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NURC #1
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Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding
Jr Jr Steer Riding

Sr Boys Saddle Bronc

Sr Boys Str Wrsting
Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
Sr Boys Str Wrsting
Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
Sr Boys Str Wrsting
Sr Boys Str Wrstlng
Sr Boys Str Wrsting

Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down
Sr Boys Tie Down

Sr Bull Riding

Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels
Sr Girls Barrels

Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway
Sr Girls Breakaway

Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats

6.5 GROVEN, KYLE
6.5 OLSON, WYATT

5 COOK, BILLY

4 GROVEN, CODY

3 WILLIAMS, STRAN
1.5 ELSHERE, THAYNE
1.5 FULTON, JAXON

10 ELSHERE, CARTER

10 PETRAK, TATE
9 JOHNSTON, CARSON
8 EGLY, GRADY
7 STANGLE, CLINT
6 HURST, DALTON
5 DOWLING, CYLER
4 JOHNSON, HUNTER

10 PARMELY, KOLBY
9 STANGLE, CLINT
8 EGLY, GRADY
7 PETRAK, TAGG
6 BAKER, CORT
5 BOLDON, BAXTER

10 JOHNSON, HUNTER

10 WILLIAMS, BRIANNA
9 PETERSON, ASHLEY
8 RAYHILL, KARISSA
7 HUNT, JANA
6 MCCOY, RACHAEL
5 RYAN, JESSICA
4 CLEMETSON, BRIANNA
3 PHILIPSEN, BRIANNA
2 JOHNSTON, SAVANA
1 HOSTUTLER, KATIE

10 HURST, SADEE
9 WILLIAMS, BRIANNA
8 CLEMETSON, BRIANNA
7 DOWLING, CAILYN
6 SEXTON, BRIANNA
5 HEITSCH, SHAELYNNE
4 FISHER, SIERRA
3 MILLER, KAMIRA

10 JOHNSTON, CARLEE
9 MUTCHLER, BAILLIE
8 BLAIN, BAILEY
7 SMART, MORGAN
6 PAULEY, EMILEE

1.9
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.6

60
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5.45
5.67
6.27
6.85
7.83
12.08
22.07

15.06
21.25
21.26
21.72
24.52
29.27

18.347

18.47
18.547

18.69
18.822
18.872
18.915
19.031
19.173
19.335

3.88
4.89
5.52
13.39
14.13
16.62
17.02
22.06

7.76
8.78
9.06
9.45
9.58
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NURC #1
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NURC #1
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NURC #1

NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1

NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1
NURC #1

Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats
Sr Girls Goats

Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles
Sr Girls Poles

Sr. Ribbon Roping
Sr. Ribbon Roping
Sr. Ribbon Roping

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping
Team Roping

5 WILLIAMS, BRIANNA

4 RISSE, MARY

3 CLEMETSON, BRIANNA
2 MOON, ELLE

1 HURST, SADEE

10 HUNT, JANA
9 MCCOY, RACHAEL
8 HEITSCH, SHAELYNNE
7 HOSTUTLER, HANNA
6 MUTCHLER, BAILLIE
5 BLAIN, BAILEY
4 CLEMETSON, BRIANNA
3 JOHNSTON, SAVANA
2 STRATMAN, CASSIDY
1 COLLINS, KELLSIE

10 HOSTUTLER, HANNA
9 CLARK, KAYLEE
8 PAULEY, EMILEE

10 EGLY, GRADY

10 HUGHSON, ROWDY
9 STANGLE, CLINT
9 PHILIPSEN, JACE
8 SAWVELL, CAMDEN
8 FORTUNE, RILEY
7 JOHNSTON, SAVANA
7 ELSHERE, CARTER
6 RISSE, MARY
6 BYRNE, TYLER
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9.78
9.94
10.04
10.13
10.23

20.927
21.224
21.537
22.066
22.159
22.163
22.316
22.442
22.492
22.609

9.22
20.89
25.84

18.22
18.22
21.07
21.07
24.05
24.05
35.88
35.88
44.39
44.39



